2021 Ramsey Hill Association proposed calendar of events (Note: the following schedule is subject to change. Certain events could be held remotely due to the COVID-19 pandemic.)
Thursday, Jan. 14: Board meeting
Thursday, Feb. 11: Board meeting
Thursday, March 11: Board meeting
Thursday, April 8: Board meeting
Mid-April: Community Partnerships grant application deadline
Thursday, May 13: Board meeting
Weekend of May 22: Flower planting in Ramsey Hill parks
Thursday, June 10: Board meeting
Thursday, July 8: Board meeting
Tuesday, August 3: National Night Out
Thursday, August 12: Board meeting
Thursday, Sept. 9: Board meeting
Sunday, Sept. 12: Historic Home Tour
Thursday, Oct. 14: Board meeting
Thursday, Nov. 11: Board meeting
Thursday, Dec. 9: Board meeting
